
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

2

10

15

13

6

14

9

16

3

19

8

Name

LUIZ SERGIO SENA JR

PAULO MACHADO

RAMIRO TISSOT

ELINARA DOTTA

GUSTAVO LONGHI

MARCOS VINICIUS

ADILSON MORARI

GUILHERME REBECHI

ADRIANO FORTE

RAMON MATHIAS

RAMON MATHIAS

Class

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

PROKART

Best Tm

21.484

21.579

21.876

21.932

22.011

22.022

22.222

22.348

22.575

22.664

22.774

In Lap

5

12

12

9

8

8

6

8

10

5

6

Diff

0.095

0.392

0.448

0.527

0.538

0.738

0.864

1.091

1.180

1.290

Gap

0.095

0.297

0.056

0.079

0.011

0.200

0.126

0.227

0.089

0.110

Laps

10

13

12

11

12

12

6

12

11

5

6

2nd Best

21.549

21.596

21.887

21.949

22.252

22.094

22.379

22.348

22.616

22.916

22.808

Best Speed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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FESTIVAL FESTA DA UVA DE KART

PROKART

TREINO 2

Practice started at 15:57:40

New Track 0,000 km

31/10/2015 15:14

FESTIVAL FESTA DA UVA DE KART


